singlc car in the basement adnteasuring I00 sft., ai per the plans annexed i"ieto and
the specifications given in Schedure 'B' hereunder for an amount of Rs. g, r 7,000/-
(Rupees Eight Lakhs Seventeen Thousand only).

2. Jlr: tsuy.T shall pay to the Builder the above said amount of Rs. 8,17,000/- (Rupees
Eight Lakhs Seventeen Thousand only) in the following rnanner:

2

3. In case the Scheduled Flat is^conrpleted before the scheduled date of completion /delivery mentioned in clause s u"r.;*, ti 
" "nii." i"i^ri" oro,"no,ng as on such dateof compretion sha, becorne ou" ura-puyJi"l ,oi"r:i'r,.",-airg the instarrrnents anddue dates mention€d in clause z auove.